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Fynsmesterskab 2022

Navn

Biddy Hansen
Anne Haals
Kirsten Jensen
Marianne Kristensen
Jette S@rensen
Birgit Hansen
Marianne Rasmussen
Nina Stisen

Anette Andersen
Jytte Gundersen
Sonja Hjeeresen
Birte Johansen

Lisa Dam

Rita Duelund

Alis Jgrgensen

Odense Nyborg

Seniorer
Damer
Klub

DK 86 548
Storebeelt 529
Storebeelt 522
Storebaelt 519
DK 86 526
DK 86 516
Storebaelt 493
Storebaelt 497
DK 86 491
DK 86 490
DK 86 503
DK 86 455
DK 86 477
DK 86 483
DK 86

535
525
520
516
506
511
507
482
481
478
426
460
406
0

Total
1083
1054
1042
1035
1032
1027
1000
979
972
968
929
915
883
483



